COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U1379/792

2 U1223/649

3 U1224/648

4 U0060/589

5 U2429/606

6 U0828/554

7 U1224/613

8 U0459/643

9 U0742/587

10 U0699/557

11 U0794/574

12 U1085/744

13 U0896/627

14 U0077/513

15 U1828/572

16 U1350/626

17 U0080/565

18 U0938/659

19 U0060/583

20 U0896/516

21 U0801/689

22 U0009/598

23 U0013/561

24 U1612/724

25 U0938/732

26 U0018/930

27 U1379/720

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

PRIVATE ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE
CcoB
NAME AlYr SEX C'TRY DISTRICT
OSEKENY Amza 2012 29
MUKUNDANE Victor 2013 16
MBABAZI Hillary 2009 37
NANYANGE Maria 2013 16
ABITEGEKA Vincent 2013 13
KICONCO Annah 2013 110
JJAGWE Timothy 2013 16
AMIN Shariff 2013 35
KAGUGUBE John Bosco 2013 75
WASSWA Charles 2013 41
ATUHEIRE Isabella 2013 55
AMUSUGUT Winfred 2013 67
MUKODA Mary Linda 2013 100
AKANDINDA Syson 2013 12
TUMUHEIRWE Justine 2013 46
TASIWUKA Emmanuel 2013 10
MUZOORA Percy 2013 12
AIUKA Derrick 2013 06
NAMUBIRU Victoria 2013 11
AANYU Evelyn 2013 29
OMEGA Lydia Esabu 2013 67
AKATUKUNDA Editor 2013 46
BWANYIRI Janet 2009 46
PEDUN Caroline 2013 27
KYOSIMIRE Nosiyata 2013 69
KAFUMA Sandra 2013 17
NAKAZIBA Gloria Mirembe 2013 04

SCHOOL

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

TRINITY COLLEGE, NABBINGO

MBUYA COLLEGE SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S VOC SCH, KYAMUHUNGA

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

KAWEMPE MUSLIM SS

KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA

ST. CHARLES LWANGA SS,MUBENDE

GREENHILL ACADEMY, KAMPALA

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA

ST.PETER'S SS, NAALYA

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

STANDARD COLLEGE NTUNGAMO

MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA

VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENY!

TRINITY COLLEGE, NABBINGO

ST.PETER'S SS, NAALYA

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

BWERANYANGI GIRLS' SCHOOL

GAYAZA HIGH SCHOOL

HILTON HIGH SCHOOL

VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENY!

JINJA SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

WT

46

44.1

43.3

41.8

40.9

37.7

37.3

37.1

36.9

35.9

35.9

35.5

35.4

35.3

35.3

35

34.9

34.8

34.7

34.7

34.6

34.6

34.6

34.5

34.5

34.4

34.4



28 U2061/721

29 U0041/642

30 U0938/805

31 U0060/585

32 U0512/746

33 U1609/550

34 U2236/619

35 U0060/614

36 U2236/683

37 U2320/550

38 U0033/603

39 U0763/683

40 U1085/748

41 U0524/525

42 U1732/747

43 U2236/708

44 U0896/563

45 U0069/785

46 U1469/518

47 U2338/721

48 U0336/592

49 U2236/631

50 U0041/676

51 U1379/506

52 U0025/640

53 U0053/742

54 U0043/634

55 U0149/554

56 U0186/527

57 U2429/588

58 U0956/831

59 U0042/648

60 U0964/571

61 U2146/516

62 U2024/515

NANTABA Mary Gorreth

KABUNGA Charles Junior

TUMUHIMBISE Edwin

NAMUGENY| Nodrine

ADIRU Lydia

KIZITO Patrick

ARIHO Katabazi Brian

KIGGUNDU Maria

NABIRYE Babra

NAKANWAGI Hajarah

SSAMULA Frederick

MUHUMUZA Andrew

APIO Anna

ENVY Alice

NABASA Alex

KIBOYE Salim

ATUHAIRE George William M

NOMWESIGWA Martin

INGAVURE George

NIMUSIIMA Pearl CK

OKELLO Isaac

KIBET Onesmas

AINEMBABAZI Rittah

NAKATO Edith Naluyima

OGEMA Y usuf

LUYIGA Irene Christine

OTIM Herbert

ONGOM Dan

MUTEGYEKI Brian

MUSIIME Mercy

NAGUDI Esther

NAHAMY A Oscar

LUNINZE Sam

ARINDA Godwin

MULINDWA Raymond

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2011

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2011

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

49

33

113

55

21

10

55

49

30

60

19

72

36

13

69

25

16

82

61

06

15

07

55

31

50

12

52

112

75

72

55

MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL, ANNEX

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENYI

TRINITY COLLEGE, NABBINGO

NAMAGABI SS

NAALYA SSS

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI

TRINITY COLLEGE, NABBINGO

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI

KISOZI HIGH SCHOOL

ST MARY'S COLLEGE, KISUBI

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SSLUZIRA

BISHOP COMBONI COL., KAMBUGA

PLUSTWO HIGH SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI

ST.PETER'SSS, NAALYA

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

KIBOGA PROGRESSIVE SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S SSKITENDE (ANNEX)

LUZIRA LAKESIDE COLLEGE

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

KIBIBI SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.PAUL'S SEMINARY, KABALE

MBUYA COLLEGE SCHOOL

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE SS.

ST.PETER'S COLLEGE, TORORO

BP.CYPRIAN H.SCHOOL KYABAKADDE

CITIZEN'S SECONDARY SCHOOL

ROYAL COLLEGE MISINDYE

34.3

34.3

34.1

33.9

33.9

33.8

33.8

335

335

335

333

333

33.2

33.2

331

331

331

33

329

32.8

32.8

32.7

32.7

32.7

32.6

325

325

325

324

324

324

32

32

32
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